7. Christian Abegglen Memorial

Roll Off Final
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29. - 31. Oktober

Name DLA Spiel Total

5. |Gioria Thierry 155 155 Sieger
Gnagi Kevin

4. |Gnagi Kevin 257 257

S |Gnagi Kevin 231 231
Gnagi Kevin

3. [Doppler Philippe 175 175

S |Gnagi Kevin 247 247
Gnagi Kevin

2. INaef Markus 236 236

S |Gnagi Kevin 215 215 Turniersieger
Huber Philippe

1. [Huber Philippe 233 233

Datum: 31.10.2004

(c) awo/cpf
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7. Christian Abegglen Memorial 2004

29. - 31. Oktober

m

ﬂ SWISS
BOWLING

f REGION BASEL}

c £ Total Avg Total
Name 3 6 DLA 1 2 3 4 Q1 5 6 7 8 Q2 1 2 3 4 ZR1 1 2 3 ZR2 (Scr) (Scr) (DLA)
Huber Philippe GE 226 211 224 213 874 218 167 160 216/ 761 171 173 219 223 786 246 265 267 778 3199 213.27 3199
Naef Markus BS 269 219 209 187 884 180 194 172 258 804 225 215 203 223 866 182 236 157 575 3129 208.60 3129
Doppler Philippe BS 216 165 231 182 794 209 199 202 254/ 864 206 187 200 235 828 221 206 206 633 3119 207.93 3119
Gnagi Kevin BS 209 185 167 149 710 245 237 213 208 903 196 185 222 248 851 188 198 176 562 3026 201.73 3026
Gioria Thierry GE 172 224 201 248 845 165 214 182 174 735 164 223 165 203 755 213 223 235 671 3006 200.40 3006
Dedenon Thierry VD 178 183 180 187 728 149 162 212 214 737 218 233 192 189 832 207 249 246 702 2999 199.93 2999
Hafliger Pascal ZH 187 237 204 200 828 194 205 184 199 782 170 234 184 233 821 220 172 171 563 2994 199.60 2994
Hugin Franziska BS 10 225 182 214 191 852 201 172 246 160 819 185 158 164 170 717 149 213 181 573 2811 187.40 2961
Weishaupt Hilde TG 10 185 136 212 181 754 214 190 234 224 902 135 152 179 193 699 168 212 179 589 2794 186.27 2944
Suter Dani ZH 207 201 186 184 778 198 234 192 188 812 195 160 161 201 717 237 213 171 621 2928 195.20 2928
Zollo Moise VD 196 174 181 166 717 189 247 183 244 863 189 169 179 180 717 216 214 160 590 2887 192.47 2887
Koller Christian TG 223 177 234 179 813 211 169 160 134 674 231 222 158 210 821 197 173 190 560 2868 191.20 2868
Fulster Willi BS 202 168 155 210 735 206 195 205 203 809 143 209 188 196 736 182 222 181 585 2865 191.00 2865
Spindler Michael BE 214 209 231 183 837 202 187 187 149 725 136 170 226 226 758 166 180 185 531 2851 190.07 2851
Brand Stefan SZ 214 190 185 178 767 223 164 155 183 725 216 238 181 167 802 156 206 166 528 2822 188.13 2822
Jaecker Louis BS 237 228 221 156 842 202 211 167 182 762 180 157 177 174 688 2292 191.00 2292
Lai Toni ZH 145 147 201 238 731 221 190 185 225 821 185 191 162 180 718 2270 189.17 2270
Doppler Thomas BS 206 190 188 213 797 160 220 188 187 755 187 173 177 178 715 2267 188.92 2267
Ineichen Rinaldo ZH 183 157 204 216 760 225 179 172 187 763 215 163 170 189 737 2260 188.33 2260
Nussberger Max BE 232 188 247 169 836 166 147 175 182 670 188 206 157 190 741 2247 187.25 2247
Hugin Marc BS 183 201 167 223 774 182 174 174 178 708 186 230 184 155 755 2237 186.42 2237
Klager Andreas TG 201 161 169 185 716 202 203 210 214 829 146 165 236 140 687 2232 186.00 2232
Archy Nasala ZH 205 196 186 189 776 185 168 224 180 757 182 179 176 161 698 2231 185.92 2231
Pittet Sebastien VD 163 172 232 252 819 189 181 173 173 716 194 179 156 167 696 2231 185.92 2231
Mezenen Jacqueline VD 10 172 224 190 149 775 179 182 190 152 743 181 128 172 183 704 2102 175.17 2222
Bezuchet Eric VD 170 154 164 194 682 164 206 168 235 773 175 183 178 226 762 2217 184.75 2217
Gentinetta Marco BE 244 139 193 145 721 157 183 207 235 782 136 177 231 166 710 2213 184.42 2213
Aebi Dieter TG 169 230 155 210 764 170 150 193 217 730 205 160 143 179 687 2181 181.75 2181
Kehl Theo ZH 255 166 218 205 844 177 188 131 187 683 165 174 149 158 646 2173 181.08 2173
Unterndhrer Peter TG 195 183 145 161 684 205 181 223 189 798 169 179 158 167 673 2155 179.58 2155
Ramsak Gregor ZH 192 175 169 150 686 224 180 214 192 810 197 146 133 158 634 2130 177.50 2130
Deiner Michael J BS 210 158 157 203 728 157 182 188 193 720 171 193 149 165 678 2126 17717 2126
Branezac Damir ZH 211 176 160 150 697 173 212 186 175 746 1443 180.38 1443
Schmied Walter TG 223 178 180 159 740 191 153 170 188 702 1442 180.25 1442
Doppler Ruth BS 10 171 187 170 169 737 182 166 159 157 704 1361 170.13 1441
Higin Chantal J BS 10 177 158 153 182 710 159 161 186 181 727 1357 169.63 1437
Gass Yannick BE 191 182 189 178 740 183 160 169 177 689 1429 178.63 1429
Schwald Martin ZH 168 165 177 193 703 200 176 180 170 726 1429 178.63 1429

Datum: 31.10.2004

(c) awo/cpf
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73

Ancarani Dario
Berges Christian
Klager Christian
Rosselat Gilbert
Pfeiffer Christian
Pliiss Max
Brechbiihl Kurt
Fotakis Sotirios
Kilian Christina
Berges Matthieu
Briiderlin Urs
Ambauen Daniela
Angioletti Michele
Salza Franco
Hartmann Jacques
Beck Sascha
Ryser Alain
Scharer Petra
Sommerhalder Peter
Beeler Thomas
Roéthlisberger Hans
Marschall Pamela
Humbel Nils

Cavin Laurent

Mas Javier

Krebs Martin
Leuenberger Michael
Grether Giinter
Miracula Giuseppe
Persson Goéran
Amann Hans
Linggi Andreas
Aebischer Roger
Wiedemann Minami
Pfander Cornelia

Datum: 31.10.2004

ZH
VD
TG
VD
BS
BS
BS
ZH
BS
VD
BS
SZ
BS
BE
BS
BE
NE
ZH
BS
NW
BE
BE
BS
VD
VD
BE
BE
BS
SZ
BS
ZH
BS
BE
BS
BE
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10

10

10

10
10

145
168
159
168
164
153
178
157
206
196
154
174
208
265
141
184
236
119
184
167
145
164
126
160
150
123
143
123
155
132
151
155
125
135

87

179
170
203
171
186
224
161
140
137
174
157
180
189
176
207
148
157
143
155
158
176
143
159
173
144
182
158
159
160
207
172
156
136
112
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181
182
191
167
172
189
180
166
174
223
168
174
172
186
158
171
180
161
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156
148
171
154
150
191
139
187
169
154
148
157
145
162
114
103

148
162
201
196
158
161
174
202
170
139
155
192
151
183
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136
159
170
166
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170
144
148
150
151
142
170
162
182
143
154
146
122

653
682
754
702
680
727
693
665
727
732
634
760
720
810
674
666
739
599
667
651
635
654
609
627
633
594
639
593
639
649
662
599
577
547
444

188
137
158
200
173
149
178
138
129
152
176
141
162
115
155
139
163
158
143
192
164
171
161
170
156
177
171
164
193
152
171
177
124
115
113

222
179
154
168
183
178
168
189
166
178
192
151
174
175
196
192
146
174
154
178
189
134
178
164
173
205
173
199
172
157
155
137
169
127

85

167
237
166
175
194
168
151
216
160
193
175
134
164
146
185
194
138
194
201
177
202
147
183
224
173
169
152
156
169
155
121
151
150
134

80

(c) awo/cpf

193
187
188
172
184
187
218
200
184
145
220
167
169
141
176
164
164
181
180
143
141
182
192
137
179
169
173
187
116
160
141
145
185
159
108

770
740
666
715
734
682
715
743
679
668
763
633
669
577
712
689
611
747
678
690
696
674
714
695
681
720
669
706
650
624
588
610
628
575
426

1423
1422
1420
1417
1414
1409
1408
1408
1326
1400
1397
1313
1389
1387
1386
1355
1350
1266
1345
1341
1331
1248
1323
1322
1314
1314
1308
1299
1289
1273
1250
1209
1205
1042

790

177.88 1423
177.75 1422
177.500 1420
17713 1417
176.75 1414
176.13 1409
176.00 1408
176.00 1408
165.75 1406
175.000 1400
174.63 1397
164.13 1393
173.63 1389
173.38 1387
173.25 1386
169.38 1355
168.75 1350
158.25 1346
168.13 1345
167.63 1341
166.38 1331
156.00 1328
165.38 1323
165.25 1322
164.25' 1314
164.25' 1314
163.50 1308
162.38 1299
161.13 1289
159.13 1273
156.25 1250
151.13 1209
150.63 1205
130.25 1122

98.75 870
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